



Conservative, Endodontics and Aesthetic dentistry and 3) Prosthodontics, Crown Bridge, Aesthetic dentistry and Oral Implantology. He submits that sofar as the remaining five courses which the College proposes to start, the Inspectors deputed by the Council and the Council have upon evaluation found that the institution does not have the requisite infrastructure, faculty and other facilities. In the circumstances we see no reason why the competent authority should not be allowed to consider and pass appropriate orders on the recommendation made to it sofar as the three disciplines mentioned above are concerned. Any such consideration and any order made therein shall however remain subject to the outcome of this petition.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Veena Khera)  
Court Master